
Date Day Pre-Nur Nur KG G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8

18 August 2025 Monday Sansk/ Urdu Comp. Prac. Comp. Prac.

19 August 2025 Tuesday Comp. Prac. Comp. Prac. Sansk/ Urdu Sansk/ Urdu

20 August 2025 Wednesday Comp. Prac. Comp. Prac.

21 August 2025 Thursday Drawing Comp. Prac.

22 August 2025 Friday Comp. Prac. Drawing GK/Draw GK/Draw GK/ Draw GK/ Draw GK/ Draw GK/ Draw

1 September 2025 Monday English- Written English- Written English- Written English Mathematics Hindi Computer Mathematics Mathematics English Science

2 September 2025 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

3 September 2025 Wednesday English- Oral English- Oral English- Oral Hindi English Science Hindi English Hindi Hindi Computer

4 September 2025 Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

5 September 2025 Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

6 September 2025 Saturday Hindi- Written Hindi- Written Hindi- Written Mathematics EVS Mathematics Mathematics SST Science Mathematics Mathematics

7 September 2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

8 September 2025 Monday Hindi- Oral Hindi- Oral Hindi- Oral EVS Computer Englsih SST Computer SST Science English

9 September 2025 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

10 September 2025 Wednesday Mathematics- Written Mathematics- Written Mathematics- Written Computer Hindi SST Science Hindi Englsih Computer SST

11 September 2025 Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

12 September 2025 Friday Mathematics- Oral Mathematics- Oral Mathematics- Oral GK GK Computer English Science Computer SST Hindi
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* From 18th August 2025 to 30th August normal classes will run  and scheduled examinations will be conducted during the school's normal working hours from 7:50 am to 2:20 pm.
* 1st September to 12th September 2025 the school timing will be 7:50 am to 12:30 pm. for examinations of the main subjects.
* 2nd, 4th, 5th, 7th, 9th and 11th September will be preparatory holidays for students.
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